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15km Trail Run/Walk:Female

Gender Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender Age Catego Duration
gory y g gory

1 1 TA3461 Theonita De Villiers 15km Trail Run/Walk Female Veteran (40-49) 01:42:27
2 2 1 TA2998 Tayla-may Bentley 15km Trail Run/Walk Female 23 Senior (19-29) 02:54:09
3 3 1 TA3063 Ros Barnard 15km Trail Run/Walk Female 53 Master (50-59) 02:54:17
4 4 2 TA2599 Catlin Bentley 15km Trail Run/Walk Female 20 Senior (19-29) 02:55:11
5 5 2 TA3460 Trish Bentley 15km Trail Run/Walk Female 53 Master (50-59) 02:55:16



10km Trail Run/Walk:Male
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TA0651
TA0910
TA0716
TA0641
TA0804
TA0699
TRAIL12326
TA0823
TA0892
TA1074
TA0886
TA0916
TA0753

Trevor
Jesse
Conrad
Max
Cameron
Takura
Rijako
Stephen
Gordon
Garry
Henk
Marthinus
Johan

Charters
Armstrong
Langerman

Vreugde

Rajoo
Wekwete
Meintjes

Bray

Laubscher-hattingh
Harris
Groenewald
Viljoen
Du Plessis

10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

28
45
50
25
29
39
60
26
46
55
27
29

Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Grand-Master (60+)
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)

00:56:55
00:57:30
01:01:09
01:06:22
01:06:25
01:09:00
01:12:22
01:13:25
01:13:34
01:26:31
01:56:08
02:15:57
02:16:09



10km Trail Run/Walk:Female

Gatogory | Raco Numbor | Namo | Sumame | Activit S
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TA0751
TA0847
TA0785
TA0620
TA0947
TA1024
TA1167
TA0945
TA0627
TA0618
TA0001
TRAIL10053
TA1016
TA1028
TA0939
TA0993

Lee-ann
Vicki
Charmain
Anri
Jo-ann
Hailey
Shannon
Jennifer
Urshula
Olga
Shauna
Adele
Martie
Wilma
Jeannette
Yolandi

Charters
Novais
Van Der Merwe
Celliers
David
Harris
Maclean
Hislop
Horn
Granova
Costley
Sutherland
Schoeman
Liebenberg
Viljoen
Du Plessis

10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

24
51
37
46
20
33
33
44
35
47
42
44
47
27
29

Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)

00:57:17
00:57:30
01:02:37
01:03:11
01:05:23
01:09:59
01:13:13
01:13:22
01:20:38
01:23:42
01:29:00
01:43:35
01:56:06
02:03:56
02:15:50
02:16:05



5km Trail Run/Walk:Male

Gender Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
gory y 9 gory

1 TA1357 Shezaad Essop Moosa 5km Trail Run/Walk Male Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:25:52
2 7 2 TA1344 Adrian De Beer 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 38 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:47:56
3 8 1 TA0080 Riaan Swart 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 43 Veteran (40-49) 00:49:49
4 11 2 TA0362 Dwayne Mohr 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 42 Veteran (40-49) 00:50:27
5 13 1 TA1486 Jasper Theron 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 55 Master (50-59) 00:54:15
6 15 2 TA1257 Gary Noakes 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 59 Master (50-59) 01:03:00
7 17 3 TA0328 Cameron Atterbury 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 41 Veteran (40-49) 01:06:01
8 21 1 TA1501 Cameron Wilkes 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 12 12 to 15 01:06:27
9 22 1 TA0204 Kyle Stranger 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 18 16 to 18 01:06:50
10 27 3 TA0029 Dean Fairley 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 50 Master (50-59) 01:07:12
11 28 4 TA1258 Nelius Martiz 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 43 Veteran (40-49) 01:08:03
12 30 4 TA0345 Craig Chatterton 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 54 Master (50-59) 01:12:19
13 32 1 TA0096 Jordan Theron 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 9 Under 11 01:13:30
14 33 2 TA1573 Alexander Theron 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 7 Under 11 01:13:32
15 34 5 TA1431 Gregory Horn 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 44 Veteran (40-49) 01:20:38
16 35 3 TA0413 Logan Horn 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 7 Under 11 01:20:38



5km Trail Run/Walk:Female

Gender | Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
gory y 9 gory
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TA1728
TA1536
TA1799
TA1398
TA1412
TA0268
TA1453
TRAIL20151
TA0205
TA0394
TA0488
TA0349
TA1389
TA1338
TA1395
TA1653
TA1516
TA1299
TA1418

Christil
Natalie
Tany
Angeliqa
Lynell
Colette
Lyndy
Mariza
Primrose
Laura
Tiffany
Casper
Hayley
Kristen
Nerissa
Jennifer
Amanda
Chantal
Antoinette

Loubser-hattingh
Barathan
Du Toit
Vorster
De Beer
Swart
Bray
Vorster
Mkhwanazi
Noakes
Willemse
Fairley
Wilkes
Martiz
Maritz
Wilkes
Fairley
Maritz
Theron

5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

29
23
25
34
41
59
43
25
59
27
10
14
11
9
41
44
41
41

Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Master (50-59)
Senior (19-29)
Under 11
12 to 15
Under 11
Under 11
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)

00:34:06
00:35:02
00:36:18
00:36:27
00:47:54
00:49:51
00:50:01
00:50:34
00:55:43
01:03:00
01:06:05
01:06:19
01:06:23
01:06:56
01:06:58
01:07:07
01:07:08
01:08:04
01:13:21



